
California Personnel Office Directory 
 

Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation 
Chuckawalla Valley State Prison - Blythe 

Last Updated: 11/01/2023

Physical Address 
19025 Wiley's Well Road 
Blythe, CA 92225 

Mailing Address 
P.O. Box 2289 
Blythe, CA 92226 

Public Phone Number 
(760) 922-5300 

Fax 
(760) 922-9717 

For SCO Use Only 
CDCRCVSPPersonnelTransactions@cdcr.ca.gov 

Agency Codes 
028, 029, 392 

All Staff Main Number (760) 922-5300 

Personnel Officer 
Veronica White (760) 922-9713 veronica.white@cdcr.ca.gov 

Budget Analyst 
Socorro Ayala Ext. 5266 socorro.ayala@cdcr.ca.gov 

Classification and Pay 
Patricia Gregory Ext. 5028 patricia.gregory@cdcr.ca.gov 

Delegated Testing Officer - Inst 
Cecilia Arzate Ext. 5202 cecilia.arzate@cdcr.ca.gov 

Delegated Testing Officer - Med 
Kimberly Spickelmier Ext. 5203 kimberly.spickelmier@cdcr.ca.gov 

Personnel Supervisor II 
Guiselda Smith Ext. 5214 guiselda.smith@cdcr.ca.gov 

Return to Work Coordinator 
Arabella Cortez (M-Z) Ext. 5235 arabella.cortez@cdcr.ca.gov 
Briana Villasenor (A-L) Ext. 5234 briana.villasenor@cdcr.ca.gov 
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California Personnel Office Directory 
 
Personnel Specialist I 
Rebecca Reyna Ext. 5027 rebecca.reyna@cdcr.ca.gov 
Daisy Gomez Ext. 5214 daisy.gomez@cdcr.ca.gov 

Personnel Specialist 
Daniela Clarey Ext. 5261 daniela.clarey@cdcr.ca.gov 
Andrea Espinoza Ext. 5026 andrea.espinoza@cdcr.ca.gov 
Mikayla Hackney Ext. 5031 mikayla.hackney@cdcr.ca.gov 
Frances Ramos Ext. 5031 frances.ramos@cdcr.ca.gov 
Morgan Sutterfield Ext. 5029 morgan.sutterfield@cdcr.ca.gov 
Samantha Winn Ext. 5211 samantha.winn@cdcr.ca.gov 
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